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Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
   Fußnote N5 5 5 5 5 5
Lindnerhof    23:16      23:46      00:46      01:46 01:46      03:46      04:46
Florianstraße    23:17      23:47      00:47      01:47 01:47      03:47      04:47
Rheinhauser Straße    23:18      23:48      00:48      01:48 01:48      03:48      04:48
Sperberstraße    23:19      23:49      00:49      01:49 01:49      03:49      04:49
Mozartstraße    23:21      23:51      00:51      01:51 01:51      03:51      04:51
FRE Bahnhof A    23:24      23:54      00:54      01:54 01:54      03:54      04:54
Zur Post    23:25      23:55      00:55      01:55 01:55      03:55      04:55
Freyfurt ZOB B    23:30      00:00      01:00      02:00 02:00      04:00      05:00
Erfurter Str    23:32      00:02      01:02      02:02 02:02      04:02      05:02
Koloniestr    23:33      00:03      01:03      02:03 02:03      04:03      05:03
Holocaust-Denkmal    23:34      00:04      01:04      02:04 02:04      04:04      05:04
Kaltenfeld    23:35      00:05      01:05      02:05 02:05      04:05      05:05
Adlersee    23:36      00:06      01:06      02:06 02:06      04:06      05:06
Moosbach    23:37 23:37 00:07 00:07 01:07 01:07 02:07 02:07 02:07 usw 04:07 04:07 05:07
Haid         23:42      00:12      01:12 02:12      02:12 jede      04:12 05:12
Odenberg         23:43      00:13      01:13 02:13      02:13 60      04:13 05:13
Tierheim         23:44      00:14      01:14 02:14      02:14 Min      04:14 05:14
Schmelitzhöhe         23:48      00:18      01:18 02:18      02:18      04:18 05:18
JVA         23:49      00:19      01:19 02:19      02:19      04:19 05:19
Freyung         23:51      00:21      01:21 02:21      02:21      04:21 05:21
Marktgraf         23:52      00:22      01:22           02:22      04:22      
Nelkensteigle         23:53      00:23      01:23           02:23      04:23      
JAS-Schule         23:54      00:24      01:24           02:24      04:24      
Freyfurt ZOB C         00:00      00:30      01:30           02:30      04:30      
Zur Post         00:01      00:31      01:31           02:31      04:31      
FRE Bahnhof C         00:03      00:33      01:33           02:33      04:33      
Mozartstraße         00:05      00:35      01:35           02:35      04:35      
Sperberstraße         00:06      00:36      01:36           02:36      04:36      
Rheinhauser Straße         00:07      00:37      01:37           02:37      04:37      
Florianstraße         00:08      00:38      01:38           02:38      04:38      
Lindnerhof         00:09      00:39      01:39           02:39      04:39      

5 = nur Freitag
N5 = nicht Freitag
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Samstag
   Liniennummer 90 90 90 90 90 90 90
   Fußnote
Lindnerhof    23:16      23:46      04:46      05:46
Florianstraße    23:17      23:47      04:47      05:47
Rheinhauser Straße    23:18      23:48      04:48      05:48
Sperberstraße    23:19      23:49      04:49      05:49
Mozartstraße    23:21      23:51      04:51      05:51
FRE Bahnhof A    23:24      23:54      04:54      05:54
Zur Post    23:25      23:55      04:55      05:55
Freyfurt ZOB B    23:30      00:00      05:00      06:00
Erfurter Str    23:32      00:02      05:02      06:02
Koloniestr    23:33      00:03      05:03      06:03
Holocaust-Denkmal    23:34      00:04      05:04      06:04
Kaltenfeld    23:35      00:05      05:05      06:05
Adlersee    23:36      00:06      05:06      06:06
Moosbach    23:37 23:37 00:07 00:07 usw 05:07 05:07 06:07
Haid         23:42      00:12 jede      05:12 06:12
Odenberg         23:43      00:13 60      05:13 06:13
Tierheim         23:44      00:14 Min      05:14 06:14
Schmelitzhöhe         23:48      00:18      05:18 06:18
JVA         23:49      00:19      05:19 06:19
Freyung         23:51      00:21      05:21 06:21
Marktgraf         23:52      00:22      05:22      
Nelkensteigle         23:53      00:23      05:23      
JAS-Schule         23:54      00:24      05:24      
Freyfurt ZOB C         00:00      00:30      05:30      
Zur Post         00:01      00:31      05:31      
FRE Bahnhof C         00:03      00:33      05:33      
Mozartstraße         00:05      00:35      05:35      
Sperberstraße         00:06      00:36      05:36      
Rheinhauser Straße         00:07      00:37      05:37      
Florianstraße         00:08      00:38      05:38      
Lindnerhof         00:09      00:39      05:39      
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Sonn- und Feiertag
   Liniennummer 90 90 90 90 90
   Fußnote
Lindnerhof    22:46      00:46      01:46
Florianstraße    22:47      00:47      01:47
Rheinhauser Straße    22:48      00:48      01:48
Sperberstraße    22:49      00:49      01:49
Mozartstraße    22:51      00:51      01:51
FRE Bahnhof A    22:54      00:54      01:54
Zur Post    22:55      00:55      01:55
Freyfurt ZOB B    23:00      01:00      02:00
Erfurter Str    23:02      01:02      02:02
Koloniestr    23:03      01:03      02:03
Holocaust-Denkmal    23:04      01:04      02:04
Kaltenfeld    23:05      01:05      02:05
Adlersee    23:06      01:06      02:06
Moosbach    23:07 23:07 usw 01:07 01:07 02:07
Haid         23:12 jede      01:12 02:12
Odenberg         23:13 60      01:13 02:13
Tierheim         23:14 Min      01:14 02:14
Schmelitzhöhe         23:18      01:18 02:18
JVA         23:19      01:19 02:19
Freyung         23:21      01:21 02:21
Marktgraf         23:22      01:22      
Nelkensteigle         23:23      01:23      
JAS-Schule         23:24      01:24      
Freyfurt ZOB C         23:30      01:30      
Zur Post         23:31      01:31      
FRE Bahnhof C         23:33      01:33      
Mozartstraße         23:35      01:35      
Sperberstraße         23:36      01:36      
Rheinhauser Straße         23:37      01:37      
Florianstraße         23:38      01:38      
Lindnerhof         23:39      01:39      
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